Ant Hill Range NC14 USPSA Mar 19, 2023 - 2023-03-19

Match Results - Combined
Place Name
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SPEAR, STEVE
PELTON, GEOFF
MEYERS, TJ
MCFATE, KRISTOFER
MORANDO, GREG
PARKER, JACOB
NUCCITELLI, AARON
PERNA, DAVID
SHERWOOD, TOM
TRUMP, LUKE
GASKILL, KENT
LANE, MICHAEL
KULGEYKO, JACK
HARMON, JAMES
JERNIGAN, CHARLTON
HUGHES, EDDIE
FOX, MATT
LOCKLEAR, LACY
JONES, BILL
PHILLIPS, DAVID
FINN, MARCEE
DZIAMSKI, MARK
MASTON, DAVID
TINGER, HERB
HALL, MARK

No.
A-107976
ty74718
fy94292
L5368
L4560
A116423
FY81431
FY144309
A101944
A149064
TY33364
A85532

TY128677
A132825
AG3410
A138785
A49560

TY137264
A143090
TY55041
L5381
A94430
A137447
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Category
Senior

Military
Super Senior
Law Enforcement

Military

Military
Super Senior

Military
Senior

Super Senior
Law Enforcement
Law Enforcement
Military

Senior

Lady

Senior

Senior
Senior

Match Pts

486.2368
465.3274
449.9272
447.9211
441.5671
431.3337
415.75
409.3587
397.1727
391.7425
386.7278
386.4867
375.8981
373.3788
373.2468
366.2652
364.748
358.9001
358.7189
328.9003
326.8461
304.117
296.3882
296.147
289.4304

Match %

100.0000 %
95.6997 %
92.5325 %
92.1200 %
90.8132 %
88.7086 %
85.5036 %
84.1892 %
81.6830 %
80.5662 %
79.5349 %
79.4853 %
77.3076 %
76.7895 %
76.7624 %
75.3265 %
75.0145 %
73.8118 %
73.7745 %
67.6420 %
67.2195 %
62.5450 %
60.9555 %
60.9059 %
59.5246 %
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Match Results - Single Stack

Place
.1

HARVEY, JESSE
WINFIELD, BERT
DEATON, DAVE
MCCABE, STEVE
MEYER, KEVIN
SCHMUCK, ERIC
KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
HOEFLER, THOMAS
EHRLICH, JEFF
MEYER, WILLIAM
HOWARD, DAN
STEPHENS, BARON
LEWIS, TERRY
O'CONNELL, RYAN
MORAN, JOSEPH
SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
HONEYCUTT, DAVID
REYNOLDS, MELVIN
MORAN, JARED
Moran, Randa
MORAN, SARAH
ALEX, HENRY
BLOCKETT, ALONZO
TREADWELL, JAMES

Name
DZIAMSKI, MARK

A-95754
TY93616
TY3436

TY140585
TY109067
A121127
A-59391
A15235
A138170
TY138210

A148927

A51132

A122457

A144388

A144389
AG0515

No.
TY55041
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Super Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior

Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior

Junior

Lady

Lady, Junior
Senior
Military
Military

Category
Senior

288.6666
288.4233
286.9849
283.7174
258.9452
251.5496
249.0441
245.6268
233.0049
230.8726
218.3668
214.4647

210.015
209.8181
208.4158
198.2091
195.5383
189.8782
150.5708

145.701
144.4827
143.0433
130.2104
113.7296

Match Pts

525

59.3675 %
59.3175 %
59.0216 %
58.3496 %
53.2550 %
51.7340 %
51.2187 %
50.5159 %
47.9200 %
47.4815 %
44.9096 %
441070 %
43.1919 %
43.1514 %
42.8630 %
40.7639 %
40.2146 %
39.0506 %
30.9666 %
29.9650 %
29.7145 %
29.4184 %
26.7792 %
23.3898 %

Match %

100.0000 %



Match Results - Revolver
Place Name
1 MORAN, JOSEPH

Match Results - Production
Place Name
1 PERNA, DAVID

Match Results - PCC

Place Name

SPEAR, STEVE
NUCCITELLI, AARON
HARMON, JAMES
JERNIGAN, CHARLTON
MORAN, JARED
Moran, Randa
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Match Results - Open
Place Name

1 MCFATE, KRISTOFER
KULGEYKO, JACK
HUGHES, EDDIE
PHILLIPS, DAVID
EHRLICH, JEFF
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No.
A51132

No.
FY144309

No.
A-107976
FY81431
TY128677
A132825

A144388

No.
L5368

A63410
TY137264
A-59391
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Maj
Min
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Maj
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Category

Category
Military

Category
Senior

Senior

Junior
Lady

Category
Military
Military
Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior

Match Pts
525

Match Pts
525

Match Pts
509.5183
440.9031
394.6838
394.2647
159.9556
153.6223

Match Pts
494.3495
424.2212
413.0614
367.0582
258.7808

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %
100.0000 %
86.5333 %
77.4621 %
77.3799 %
31.3935 %
30.1505 %

Match %
100.0000 %
85.8140 %
83.5566 %
74.2507 %
52.3477 %



Match Results - Limited 10
Place Name
1 WINFIELD, BERT

Match Results - Limited
Place Name

PELTON, GEOFF
MORANDO, GREG
SHERWOOD, TOM
GASKILL, KENT
LANE, MICHAEL
MASTON, DAVID
KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
HOEFLER, THOMAS
HOWARD, DAN
O'CONNELL, RYAN
SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
HONEYCUTT, DAVID
MORAN, SARAH
ALEX, HENRY
BLOCKETT, ALONZO
TREADWELL, JAMES
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Match Results - Carry Optics
Place Name

No.
TY93616

No.
ty74718
L4560
A101944
TY33364
A85532
L5381
TY109067
A121127
A138170
A148927

A144389
A60515

No.
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PF

Min
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Category
Super Senior

Category

Super Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady, Junior
Senior
Military
Military

Category

Match Pts

525

Match Pts

515.8621
488.6634
438.8955
427.6531
426.9335
332.1854
275.2836
272.3725
242.0415
231.3335
219.0219
215.5947
158.0333
156.1094

144.925
125.7425

Match Pts

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %
100.0000 %

94.7275 %
85.0800 %
82.9007 %
82.7612 %
64.3942 %
53.3638 %
52.7995 %
46.9198 %
44.8441 %
42.4575 %
41.7931 %
30.6348 %
30.2618 %
28.0937 %
24.3752 %

Match %
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MEYERS, TJ
PARKER, JACOB
TRUMP, LUKE

FOX, MATT

JONES, BILL
LOCKLEAR, LACY
FINN, MARCEE
TINGER, HERB
HARVEY, JESSE
HALL, MARK
DEATON, DAVE
MCCABE, STEVE
MEYER, KEVIN
SCHMUCK, ERIC
MEYER, WILLIAM
STEPHENS, BARON
LEWIS, TERRY
REYNOLDS, MELVIN

fy94292
A116423
A149064
A138785

A49560
A143090
A94430
A-95754
A137447
TY3436

TY140585
A15235
TY138210

A122457
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Law Enforcement
Military

Law Enforcement
Military

Law Enforcement
Lady

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior

504.8587
483.7114
439.6018
407.5016
404.4747
402.3215
371.1786
331.8693
325.5691
324.8475
324.8188
318.4469
291.2984
283.3903
259.7292
241.3676
236.4257
212.9857

100.0000 %
95.8112 %
87.0742 %
80.7160 %
80.1164 %
79.6899 %
73.5213 %
65.7351 %
64.4872 %
64.3442 %
64.3386 %
63.0764 %
57.6990 %
56.1326 %
51.4459 %
47.8089 %
46.8301 %
42.1872 %



